Position

Fleet Maintenance Mechanic
Fleet Maintenance Mechanic
Fleet Maintenance Mechanic

Fleet Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Banning
Banning
Banning

Banning

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$87,561
$80,960
$74,067
$39,045

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,050
$22,962
$23,221

$9,505



