Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Maintenance Mechanic		Banning	Fleet Maintenance	\$87,561	\$24,050
Fleet Maintenance Mechanic		Banning	Fleet Maintenance	\$80,960	\$22,962
Fleet Maintenance Mechanic		Banning	Fleet Maintenance	\$74,067	\$23,221
Fleet Manager		Banning	Fleet Maintenance	\$39,045	\$9,505